Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych
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Kategoria: M3

SEMCZUK Hubert
OLESZCZUK Barttomiej
JELENIEWSKI Filip
KRAJEWSKI Patryk
GEHRKE Michat
KOtODZIEJCZYK Bartosz
POLCYN Wojciech
ROZWALKA Przemystaw
BECZEK Mateusz
ROKICKI Pawet

KRUK Krystian
POLATYNSKI Maciej
MAJORCZYK Bartosz

721
12
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AU hHA WN R

Kategoria: M4

SUROWIEC Btazej
DZIEMIDOWICZ Radostaw
GULAREK Szymon
KANONICZAK Mateusz
WEBER Pawet
STANKOWIAK tukasz
DUBAS Sebastian

247
570
568
702
135
236
7 966

AU A WNR

Kategoria: M5

PAPIEZ Przemystaw
MICHALAK Krystian
KEDZIA Adam
SOSZYNSKI Janusz
PUSZCZ Pawet
SWIATKOWSKI Daniel
SIEWIERSKI Piotr

248
653
896
955

SLIWA Jarostaw
STOJKE Dariusz
PLONCZAK Jarek
CZECHOLINSKI Pawet
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SOLID MTB MARATON
Wilkowice, 4 lipca 2021

RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES Remmers Team

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES Remmers Team
RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES Remmers Team
KOSOX Bike Team
RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES Remmers Team
KOSOX Bike Team
RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES Remmers Team
RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES Remmers Team
KOSOX Bike Team
RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES Remmers Team
Pro Fit Bike/jaanbikes

KOSOX Bike Team

KOSOX Bike Team

Team BEROTU

Team BEROTU

AGROCHEST TEAM

Mobile Coders - BMW Kodowanie
Team BEROTU
SPRAWDZAMY-NIERUCHOMOSCI.PL

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
REAL 64-sto
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
KOSOX Bike Team

ULTRATECH

Tc Chrobry Gtogow
www.oninen.pl

DGR RACING TEAM

FTI Racing Team

KS Stomil Poznan
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST

2:40:46 702

2:05:29 900
2:05:29 900
2:06:04 89%
2:09:25 873
2:09:38 871
2:09:38 871
2:11:28 859
2:11:28 859
2:19:46 808
2:22:12 794
2:25:51 774
2:25:57 774
2:43:42 690

2:12:24 853
2:15:15 835
2:15:16 835
2:15:16 835
2:29:36 755
2:40:44 703
3:09:47 595

2:15:26 834
2:18:55 813
2:30:37 750
2:43:37 690
2:53:06 652
2:55:44 643
2:58:41 632

2:35:35 726
2:36:34 721
2:40:29 704
2:48:06 672

DNF-nie ukonczyt/a,

WILKOWICE 2021

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl

Druk: 21-07-04 14:19:29



